
 

SMC – Academics & Administration 

FIRST FLOOR 
A101 
SMP-CEP 
 
A104/A105 
A106 
A107A 
B104/B105 
B106 
B109A 
B115A 
B116 
B116 
B127 
B130 
B131 
B133 
C101 
C104 
C107 
C107 
C107 
C107 
C107 
C116 
 
C138 
C138 
 
C141/C142 
D101 
D103 
D109/D110 
 
SECOND FLOOR 
A203 
A205 
A210 
A214 
A217 
A221 
B204/B205 
B206 
B222 
B224 
B226 
B229 
B235 
B237 
B242 
C201 
C203 
 
C211 
C237/C238 
C260/261 

 
ATM, Hospitality Learning Lab (Café) 
Truck Deliveries/Loading Dock 
(Back door) 
Restrooms 
Fitness Center 
Student Health & Wellness 
Restrooms 
Military & Veterans Success Center 
Human Resources 
Purchasing 
Cashier / Photo ID 
Parking Services Dept. (PSD) 
WUSF Studio 
Student Accessibility Services 
Security 
Mini-Rotunda, Entrance 
Main Entrance, Rotunda 
Reception / Information Desk 
Academic & Student Affairs 
Student Academic Advising 
Student Financial Aid 
Student Registration 
Student Services Administration 
Regional Vice Chancellor for 
Academic & Student Affairs  
Judy Genshaft Honors College 
Center for Career & Professional 
Development 
Restrooms 
Pavilion, Sudakoff 
Auditorium, Selby 
Restrooms 

Classroom 
Classroom 
Vending Machines 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Restrooms 
Classroom 
Research & Grants 
Bloomberg Lab / Classroom 
Innovation Lab 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Conference Room 
Student Study Area 
Library Information Commons (2nd 
Floor Rotunda) 
Muma College of Business (MCOB) 
Faculty Offices 
Restrooms 

THIRD FLOOR 
A304 
A313 
 
A320 
B304/B305 
B306 
B330 
B333 
B334 
B335 
B336 
B342 
C305 
C306 
C307 
C311 
C312 
C314 
C315 
C320 
C325 
C335 
 
C340/C341 
 

Technology Services 
College of Hospitality & Tourism 
Leadership (CHTL) 
Classroom 
Restrooms 
College of Arts & Sciences (CAS) 
Vending Machines 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Classroom 
Classroom 
E-Learning Services 
Reception Desk 
Board Room 
The Collaborative Conference Room 
Regional Chancellor 
Government & Community Relations 
Florida Center for PAInT 
Strategic Initiatives  
Communications & Marketing 
Advancement 
Reg. Vice Chancellor for Business & 
Financial Affairs  
Restrooms 

OTHER BUILDINGS 
SMA-3076 
SMB-3077 
SMD-3078 
SMP-Room  
P0105 
 
 
SMP-3071 

 
 
 

Science Lab 
Science Lab 
Faculty Offices 
Central Receiving & Copy 
Center 
Facilities Planning & 
Management 
Central Energy Plant 
(CEP) 
Emergency Operations 
Center (EOC) 

SME – Student Center & Housing 
 
Bookstore 
Cafeteria 
Student Lounge 
Restrooms 
Gaming Room 
USF World 
Ballroom 
 
 
Terrace 
New Student Connections 
Student Center Administration 
Student Engagement 
Student Government 
Restrooms 
Conference Room 1 
Conference Room 2 
 
 
 
 

USF PARKING PERMITS ARE REQUIRED AT THESE 
LOCATIONS: 
USF Sarasota-Manatee Campus 
8350 N. Tamiami Trail 
Sarasota, FL 34243 
 
Research Annex 
Located behind the Campus Bookstore 
 
IMPORTANT NOTE: USF Tampa permits, except   
Park ‘n Ride permits, and USF St. Petersburg permits 
are valid on the USF Sarasota-Manatee campus.  
 
Event and meeting participants should park in South 
Lots 4 and 5. Please contact the meeting or event 
sponsor to find out if a parking permit is required.  
 
USF Students and Employees must park in USF 
parking lots. Parking in lots of surrounding 
businesses is not allowed. 
 
USF PARKING PERMITS ARE NOT REQUIRED AT: 
Mote Marine Laboratories 
1600 Ken Thompson Parkway 
Sarasota, FL 34236 

FIRST FLOOR 
1002 
1009 
1101 
1103/1104 
1105 
1106 
1203 
 
SECOND FLOOR 
2000 
2001 
2001 
2001 
2001 
2009/2010 
2029 
2030 
 
THIRD FLOOR – SIXTH FLOOR 
Student Housing 
 


